
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 11, 2010

450 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

795 B. Rutherford  344.2921

776 A. Harvey  245.3172

814 B. Vallee  445.3513

415 N. Schmidt  345.9834

628 J. Rossi  446.0485

636 K. Knight  446.4176

229 J. Loop  346.6137

510 C. Udall  346.8628

768 C. Shondeck  346.9229

705 D. McKee  447.03710

722 A. Enticknap  647.04911

589 J. Olson  247.07012

140 J. Moore  547.15413

204 D. Gassin  247.29714

222 C. Howell  547.49415

409 D. Huddleston  647.49816

952 A. Conway  347.51017

641 K. Bill  347.59918

216 J. Boothroyd  447.63819

537 W. McDonough  247.91220

421 C. Hay  448.15121

854 L. Powell  248.17822

842 B. Armbruster  248.20223

337 J. ODriscoll  648.39124

227 G. Jones  248.50525

553 A. Prescott  448.52426

703 R. Yorks  248.58927

839 A. Heredia  648.84928

440 L. Witt  349.39129

676 J. Johnson  450.83530

815 B. Powell  251.17831

161 T. Carlson  254.35932

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

795 B. Rutherford  61:11.7831

814 B. Vallee  51:12.6672

776 A. Harvey  51:13.6483

636 K. Knight  41:14.5674

628 J. Rossi  21:14.7745

705 D. McKee  31:14.8246

415 N. Schmidt  21:14.8817

229 J. Loop  21:15.0738

140 J. Moore  51:15.0879

510 C. Udall  41:15.13210

768 C. Shondeck  51:15.46611

589 J. Olson  31:15.82612

722 A. Enticknap  21:15.85513

216 J. Boothroyd  41:16.07414

952 A. Conway  31:16.14715

204 D. Gassin  41:16.17416

409 D. Huddleston  41:16.31217

337 J. ODriscoll  61:16.58818

222 C. Howell  21:16.65019

854 L. Powell  21:16.90020

703 R. Yorks  21:17.36421

537 W. McDonough  31:17.51222

421 C. Hay  21:17.55523

641 K. Bill  21:17.56924

842 B. Armbruster  21:18.14025

839 A. Heredia  31:19.10926

553 A. Prescott  21:19.35427

440 L. Witt  21:20.51828

227 G. Jones  21:21.65529

676 J. Johnson  51:22.16630

815 B. Powell  21:29.54731

161 T. Carlson  21:39.60632

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

795 B. Rutherford  321.2641

814 B. Vallee  521.8022

705 D. McKee  322.0153

776 A. Harvey  222.0424

636 K. Knight  422.3485

415 N. Schmidt  222.3806

628 J. Rossi  522.5877

222 C. Howell  222.5988

722 A. Enticknap  222.6479

409 D. Huddleston  522.77610

510 C. Udall  322.85111

229 J. Loop  322.90012

641 K. Bill  622.96213

537 W. McDonough  223.00314

768 C. Shondeck  223.02515

140 J. Moore  523.08716

204 D. Gassin  223.12117

854 L. Powell  223.16218

216 J. Boothroyd  423.27619

589 J. Olson  223.36520

952 A. Conway  223.38321

839 A. Heredia  223.39822

421 C. Hay  523.50323

842 B. Armbruster  123.52024

337 J. ODriscoll  623.52725

440 L. Witt  523.59626

703 R. Yorks  423.79527

676 J. Johnson  524.36128

553 A. Prescott  224.63429

227 G. Jones  224.79930

815 B. Powell  127.79031

161 T. Carlson  230.49932
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